● Product introduction  136
● Electric vacuum valve  138
● Electric vacuum valve controller  140
Electric vacuum valve EVB
Series which achieves diverse
conductance by motorizing the
valve opening.
Motor driven, 30 increments

*1: Grease for high vacuum is used on the O-rings of the outer seal.
*2: The conductance value is the theoretical calculation value in the molecular region, and not the actual measured value.
How to order
A  Series
Code Content
A  Series
3 Orifice size ø24
4 Orifice size ø39
5 Orifice size ø48
B  Connection
C  Controller
D  Bore size dedicated
actuator cable
E  I/O cable
[Example of model No.]
EVB417-40K-4D-S-05-2
Model: EVB417 Electric vacuum valve
A  Series : Orifice size ø39
B  Connection : NW40
C  Controller : For EVB417
D  Bore size dedicated actuator cable : 5 m
E  I/O cable : 2 m
B  Connection
25K NW25 Only EVB317 is available
40K NW40 Only EVB417 is available
50K NW50 Only EVB517 is available
D  Bore size dedicated actuator cable
03 3 m
05 5 m
10 10 m
E  I/O cable
2 2 m
C  Controller
3D Controller for EVB317
4D Controller for EVB417
5D Controller for EVB517
Actuation NC
EVB 40K4 2S4D 0517
138
C